
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

162 
112 
164 
139 
169 
130 
151 
134 
166 
163 
128 
136 
114 
137 
103 
120 
146 
143 
107 
157 
127 
160 

Nome 

Marcelo Augusto Souza 
Julio Ribeiro 
Bruno Durzi 
B ernardo T hadeu Baya Andrade 
Rogerio Kojak Malaguti 
J oao  Pau lo  D e  Souza  L o t t  C am a ra  
Rafael Miranda 
Rogerio Ferrum 
Estevao Luiz 
Emilio S A Beringhs Pai 
Alexandre Araujo De Carvalho 
Diego Silva 
Matheus Laranjo 
Nathan Soares 
Felicio Mansur 
Claudemir Silveira Magno 
Paulo Marques 
Fabio Carence 
Alexandre Konovaloff Jannotti 

Jose Ribeiro Filho 

Classe Melhor Tem po 

1:34.182 
1:35.231 
1:35.531 
1:35.595 
1:35.732 
1:36.822 
1:36.974 
1:37.692 
1:37.755 
1:37.922 
1:37.988 
1:38.574 
1:38.870 
1:40.566 
1:43.462 
1:44.285 
1:48.044 
1:49.717 
1:51.745 
1:57.025 

Diff 

1.049 
1.349 
1.413 
1.550 
2.640 
2.792 
3.510 
3.573 
3.740 
3.806 
4.392 
4.688 
6.384 
9.280 

10.103 
13.862 
15.535 
17.563 
22.843 

Melhor Veloc. 

45,869 
45,363 
45,221 
45,191 
45,126 
44,618 
44,548 
44,221 
44,192 
44,117 
44,087 
43,825 
43,694 
42,957 
41,754 
41,425 
39,984 
39,374 
38,659 
36,915 

- 
- 

na volta. 

2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
0 
0 
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KARTÓDROMO RBC RACING MG 424 KM 3,5 

Cronometragem                Comissarios 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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KARTODROMO RBC RACING 

LP1 ACELERA 5ª EDIÇÃO 2025 

CLASSIFICATÓRIA PESADOS 1 

Qualificação (3:00 Tempo) iniciado em 9:33:31 

Kartódromo RBC Racing 1,200 Km 

05/04/2025 09:30 


